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Q"é" Federacion Badminton
O Comunidad Valenciana

CLASIFICACION CIRCUITO AUTONOMICO INFANTIL

INDIVIDUAL MASCULINO
PAU JUAN (ONIL)
AYAAN MUNIR (IBI)
SANTIAGO SANCHIS (ONIL)
FELIU TEROL (XATIVA)
ALEXIS PINERO (XATIVA)
ARNAU BANON (BENEIXAMA)
SAUL MURNOZ (IBI)
CARLOS MARTINEZ (1BI)
JAVIER VALLES (TEULADA)
XAVI ROCA (XATIVA)
MESHACK MARTINEZ (XATIVA)
ASIER SOLER (XATIVA)
LUAR HERNANDEZ (ALICANTE INTERCITY)
ALEIX SEGUI (XATIVA)
MAURO JUAN (ONIL)
NICOLAS MANCHON (ALICANTE INTERCITY)
PEDRO CORELLA (ENGUERA)
LUCAS VALLES (TEULADA)
ADRIAN MOLERO (DROP VALENCIA)
GERARD DOMINGUEZ (MANISES)
TOMAS VARGAS (PILAR DE LA HORADADA)
PAU IBANEZ (XABIA)
DARIO CANADAS (ONIL)
JOSEP IVARS (TEULADA)
RAFAEL PUERTO (BENEIXAMA)
GERARD MARZAL (XABIA)
JULIO MARTIN (XATIVA)
PASCUAL PARDO (AYORA)
TEO APARICIO (ENGUERA)
NEMO JIA (EEMM XABIA)
MARTIN CACERES (IBl)
GERARD CANTOS (TEULADA)
ERIC RECHE (IBI)
LUCAS MORENO (IBI)
ANDRES DEL CAMPO (AYORA)
MIGUEL OLIVER (IBI)
JORGE BURFORD (XABIA)
DAVID CASTRO (IBI)
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TF
168
182
181
182
185
167
152
164
156
152
143
137
184
128
141
154
145
84
84
84
84
155
139
99
82
82
101
53
81
84
71
117
62
58
68
63
59
44

TC
69
122
141
117
122
110
100
128
132
134
112
110
157
122
140
159
158
21
22
41
42
174
152
155
148
150
175
69
89
95
98
189
168
168
103
99
100
84

Ptos
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/ l/’: Federacion Badminton
O Comunidad Valenciana

CLASIFICACION CIRCUITO AUTONOMICO INFANTIL

INDIVIDUAL FEMENINO
MARTINA MOLINA (XATIVA)
LAIA GINER (TEULADA)
YOANA IVANOVA (ENGUERA)
GOYA VALLES (AYORA)
MARTA GOMEZ (ENGUERA)
CARMEN VIDAL (ONIL)
BEGORNA CONCA (BENEIXAMA)
LAIA BANON (BENEIXAMA)
NAIA ROMERO (ENGUERA)
MARTA ROMEU (ENGUERA)
IRENE ORQUIN (XATIVA)
MARIA CARRIO (TEULADA)
PAULA CARRIO (TEULADA)
ARIADNA FABRA (DROP VAL.)
ANGELA FIGUEROLA (IBI)
LIDIA YANLING (ENGUERA)
LEYRE SIMON (ENGUERA)
MACARENA LUCAS (ENGUERA)
CARLA FERNANDEZ (ALICANTE INTERCITY)
VEGA PEIRO (ENGUERA)
VALENTINA GEORGIEVA (ENGUERA)
JULIA BADENES (XABIA)
ERIKA MENGUAL (TEULADA)
CARMEN MOLINA (IBI)
ALBA PEREZ (ENGUERA)
LAURA RICO (ONIL)
CLAUDIA RUMIPULLA (PILAR DE LA HORADADA)
LUCIA TRIBALDOS (EL CAMPELLO)
AFRICA CACERES (1BI)
LIDIA RAMON (XATIVA)
EDURNE FRANCES (ENGUERA)
INES MERY (EL CAMPELLO)
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TF
168
168
168
154
152
202
164
161
159
157
166
144
131
116
138
151
84
85
135
94
108
128
163
54
176
80
67
48
40
24
20
16

TC
72
85
99
74
106
168
133
142
150
135
154
119
128
117
172
198
22
52
142
133
154
166
147
52
205
168
98
94
84
84
84
84

Ptos
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I
~ Federacion Badminton
O Comunidad Valenciana

CLASIFICACION CIRCUITO AUTONOMICO INFANTIL

DOBLES P PF PC SF SC TF TC Ptos
1 D.CANADAS /S. SANCHIS (ONIL) 4 4 0 8 0 169 126 12
2 M. MOLINA / F. TEROL (XATIVA) 4 4 0 8 1 187 104 12
3 M. MARTINEZ/A. PINERO (XATIVA) 4 3 1 7 2 174 136 10
4 X.ROCA/ A.SOLER ( XATIVA) 4 3 1 6 3 174 136 10
5 P.IBANEZ/J. VALLES (XABIA/TEULADA) 4 3 1 6 3 182 145 10
6 1. ORQUIN / A. SEGUI (XATIVA) 4 2 2 5 4 164 150 8
7 D.CORTES/ P. MATAIX (BENEIXAMA) 4 2 2 5 4 160 155 8
8 M. JUAN /P.JUAN (ONIL) 4 2 2 4 4 137 103 8
9 A. FIGUEROLA /S. MUNOZ (1BI) 4 2 2 4 6 180 183 8
10 G. DOMINGUEZ / A. MOLERO (MANISES/DROP VALENCIA) 2 2 0 4 0O 8 23 6
11 L. SIMON / L. VALLES (ENGUERA/TEULADA) 2 2 0 4 0O 8 44 6
12 P. CORELLA / E. MENGUAL (ENGUERA/TEULADA) 2 2 0 4 0 8 55 6
13 N.JIA/E. MENGUAL ( EEMM XABIA/TEULADA) 2 2 0 4 1 104 91 6
14 A. BANON / R. PUERTO (BENEIXAMA) 4 1 3 3 6 138 181 6
15 C. MOLINA/A. MUNIR (IBI) 2 1 1 2 2 75 59 4
16 M. CACERES / C. MARTINEZ (IBI) 2 1 1 2 2 69 69 4
17 A. DEL CAMPO / P. PARDO (AYORA) 2 1 1 2 2 55 55 4
18 C. RUMIPULLA / T. VARGAS (PILAR DE LA HORADADA) 2 1 1 2 2 53 69 4
19 C. MARTINEZ / M. OLIVER (IBI) 2 1 1 2 3 98 103 4
20 J. BURFORD / G. MARZAL (XABIA) 2 1 1 2 3 79 9% 4
21 G. CANTOS /J. IVARS (TEULADA) 4 0 4 1 8 136 185 4
22 L. HERNANDEZ / N. MANCHON (ALICANTE INTERCITY) 4 0 4 1 8 133 187 4
23 L. MORENO / E. RECHE (IBI) 4 0 4 0 8 58 168 4
24 T. APARICIO / P. CORELLA (ENGUERA) 2 0 2 2 4 112 120 2
25 A. CACERES / D. CASTRO (IBI) 2 0 2 0 4 42 84 2
26 J. MARTIN /L. RAMON (XATIVA) 2 0 2 0 4 36 8 2
27 J. MARTIN / G. MARZAL (C. XATIVA/EM XATIVA) 2 0 2 0 4 28 84 2



/ ’//’; Federacion Badminton
O Comunidad Valenciana

CLASIFICACION CIRCUITO AUTONOMICO INFANTIL
DOBLES FEMENINO
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SC TF TC Ptos

1 A.FABRA/G.VALLES (DROP VALENCIA) 4 4 0 8 1 188 107 12
2 M.GOMEZ/Y.IVANOVA (ENGUERA) 4 3 1 7 2 180 120 10
3 J. BADENES /L. GINER (XABIA/TEULADA) 4 3 1 6 2 145 118 10
4 N.ROMERO / M. ROMEU (ENGUERA) 4 2 2 4 4 134 116 8
5 M. CARRIO / P. CARRIO (TEULADA) 4 2 2 4 4 139 122 8
6 V.PEIRO/L.YANLING (ENGURA) 4 2 2 4 5 134 168 8
7 L.RICO/C.VIDAL (ONIL) 4 1 3 2 6 102 151 6
8 E.FRANCES /M. LUCAS (ENGUERA) 2 1 1 3 3 115 113 4
9 V.GEORGIEVA / A. PEREZ (ENGUERA) 4 0 4 1 8 115 188 4
10 I. MERY / L. TRIBALDOS (EL CAMPELLO) 2 0 2 0 4 35 84 2



